Athlete First
Kyleigh
Annabelle
Timber

Taylor
Brenlee
Taryn
Abby
Mallory
Caroline
Mackenzie
Isabelle
Kamryn
Morgan
Merae
Mallorie
Lauren
Hailey
Hope
Kennedy
Claire
Lexi
Taylor
KAtelyn
Mckinley
Kaylei

Athlete Last
Meuth
Bennett
Bennett
Merchant
Wells
Gabriel
Pierce
McKinnerney
Kippie
Quiggle

Fox
Nusbaumer
Skibar
Martinez
Gann
Schweiss
Pullen
Perryman
Purnell

Cupples
Duran
Quinn
Zinger
Nile
Maine

TGCA 2022-23

Cheer 6A All-State

High School

George Ranch High School
Frenship High School
Frenship High School
Byron Nelson High School
Frenship High School
Seven Lakes High School
George Ranch High School
Tomball High School
Seven Lakes High School
McKinney Boyd High School
Seven Lakes High School
Timber Creek High School
Byron Nelson High School
Seven Lakes High School
Weatherford High School
Weatherford High School
Byron Nelson High School
Rockwall High School
Rockwall High School

James E. Taylor High School
Rockwall High School
Dickinson High School
Seven Lakes High School
San Angelo Central HS
Fossil Ridge High School

Grade Coach First

12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
12

12
12
12
12
11
11

Kyra
Kayci
Kayci
Bailey
Annabelle
Amy
Kyra
Steven
Amy
Paige
Amy
Alisha
Bailey
Amy
Casey
Casey
Bailey
Chandler
Chandler

Audrey
Chandler
Kimber
Amy
Matthew
Victoria

Coach Last Conf.

Scopel
Smith

Smith
Broadstreet
Smith
Weaston
Scopel
Weibel
Weaston
Rogers
Weaston
Fickle
Broadstreet
Weaston
Watson
Watson
Broadstreet
Romero
Romero

Brummett
Romero
Roque
Weaston
Escue
Butler

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A



Athlete First
Jordyn

Taylor

Taylor

Nicole
Bella

Camryn
Elizabeth
Hannah
Evan
Arial
Taylor
Camrynn
Kendall
Molly
Ainsley
Taryn
Reyna
Madison

Kelli
Kalley

Whitney
Heaven
Kaylin
Isabella
Maddie
Allie

Athlete Last
Joyce
Tennyson
Reid
Fahey
Reel
Richard
Hopkins
Davis
Flett

Lee
Banuelos
Wimberly
Cook
Deregge
Harper
Alos
Sadler
Bereuter

Lobb
sigoda

Edwards
Keaton
Spasic
Yglesias
Seago
Guy

TGCA 2022-23

Cheer 6A All-State

High School
Fossil Ridge High School

Byron Nelson High School

James E. Taylor High School

Clear Springs High School
New Braunfels High School

Tomball Memorial HS
Clear Springs High School
New Braunfels High School
Tomball Memorial HS
Clements High School
Rockwall High School
Fossil Ridge High School
Clear Springs High School
Rockwall High School

San Angelo Central HS
Wylie East High School
Fossil Ridge High School
Timber Creek High School

Clements High School
McKinney Boyd High School

New Braunfels High School
Lewisville High School

Byron Nelson High School
Timber Creek High School
Weatherford High School
Marcus High School

Grade Coach First

12
11

10

10
11

11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
9

11
11
12
10
10

Victoria
Bailey

Audrey

Kaylor
Candace

Sarah
Kaylor
Candace
Sarah
Katherine
Chandler
Victoria
Kaylor
Chandler
Matthew
Amy
Victoria
Alisha

Katherine
Paige
Candace

Koneshieon
Bailey
Alisha
Casey
Jenna

Coach Last
Butler

Broadstreet

Brummett
Cyprien
Dozier
Ellison
Cyprien
Dozier
Ellison
White
Romero
Butler
Cyprien
Romero
Escue
Tietjen
Butler
Fickle

White
Rogers

Dozier
Keaton

Broadstreet
Fickle
Watson
Wilkins

Conf.
6A

6A

6A

6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A
bA

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A



TGCA 2022-23
Cheer 6A All-State

Athlete First Athlete Last High School Grade Coach First Coach Last Conf.
Karlee Crinklaw Marcus High School 10 Jenna Wilkins 6A
Rachel Rudolph Marcus High School 10 Jenna Wilkins 6A
Chloe Cummings Marcus High School 10 Jenna Wilkins 6A

Zoey Rasdall Marcus High School 10 Jenna Wilkins 6A



